
Wettkampfprotokoll
„Preußen – Cup“ für Jugend U14 Jg. 2004/05

am 26.03.2017
Leichtathletikhalle im Sportforum Berlin

männl. Jgd. U14 Jg. 04/05

60m Hürden

1. Enyiagn, Jermaine 2004 SVP 9,75 10P.
2. Schwade, Arvid 2004 LAC 1 9,84 9P
3. Galllin, Bela 2004 LAC 1 10,1 8P
4. Claypool, Gavin 2004 Berliner LT Süd 10,26 7P
5. Kramm, Emil 2004 SVP 1 10,27 6P
6. Knape, Albert 2004 SF Kladow 10,72 5P
7. Fischer, Karl 2004 RSV 1 10,78 4P
8. Guthammer, Juri 2004 SVP 2 10,92 3P
9. Kahl, Lennart 2004 RSV 1 11,13 2P
10. Pardon, Jakob 2005 LAC 2 11,36 1P
11. Castro, Antonio 2004 SVP 11,46
12 Bluhm, Fynn 2005 SF KLadow 11,55
13 Peixoto, Guy 2005 SCB 12,12
14 Wildgrube, Wigurd 2005 RSV 2 12,16
15 Müller, Ronny 2004 Berliner

Turnerschaft
12,29

16 Ehssein, Chadi 2004 BLT Süd 12,35
17 Gude, Nahuel 2005 LAC 2 12,41
18 Quabeck, Anton 2004 Berliner

Turnerschaft
12,71

19 Fey, Nolen 2004 KSC 12,98
20 Gärtner, Lukas 2004 RSV 2 13,6
21 Fischer, Laurin 2005 SCC 13,93
22 Longwitz, Jan- Haucke 2005 RSV 2 14,01
23 Fischer, Konstantin 2005 SCC 14,17

60m
1. Voigt, Finn 2004 SCB 8,37 10P.
2. Voss, Jeremy 2004 SVP 8,43 9P
3. Gallin, Bela 2004 LAC 1 8,44 8P
4. Rennert, Justin 2005 SVP 8,68 7p
5. Marquardt, Maximilian 2004 LAC 2 8,76 6,P
6. Schnidler, Leonik 2005 SVP 2 8,77 5 P.
7. Knupper, Noah 2004 RSV 1 8,79 4P.
8. Koloska, Nepomuk 2005 LAC 1 8,81 3P.
9. Hermann, Julian 2005 RSV 2 8,87 2P
10. Knape, Albert 2004 SF Kladow 8,93 1P.
11. Doumbowya, Sekow 2004 BLT Süd 9,01
12. Jakobi, Jorden 2005 SVP 2 9,08
13. Reddmann, Tim 2004 RSV 1 9,12



14 Stein, Nico 2005 KSC 9,31
15 Wille, Luca 2004 SF Kladow 9,32
16 Coulibaly, Batoma 2005 BLT Süd 9,4
17 Paulson, Hugo 2005 Berliner

Turnerschaft
9,43

18 Brunn, Nico 2005 LAC 2 9,52
19 Weidermann, Franz 2006 Berliner

Turnerschaft
9,57

20 Johannsen, Henrik 2005 SCC 9,59
21 Bachnik, Sascha 2004 KSC 9,6
22 Kasper, Yannik 2004 RSV 2 9,75
23 Wohlgemut, Alexander 2005 SCB 9,98
24 Fischer, Laurin 2005 SCC 10,27

Weitsprung

1. Kramm, Emil 2004 SVP 1 5,07 10P
2. Lochen, Julian 2004 LAC 1 4,71 9P
3. Claypool, Gavin 2004 BLT Süd 4,56 8P
4. Bluhm, Fynn 2005 SF Kladow 4,51 7P
5. Rennert, Justin 2005 SVP 1 4,44 6P
6. Gottwald, Kristian 2004 SF Kladow 4,44 5P
7. Reddmann, Tim 2004 RSV 1 4,39 4P
8. Voigt, Finn 2004 SCB 4,31 3P
9. Gude, Nahuel 2005 LAC 2 4,23 2P
10. Kologbe, Cassidy 2004 BLT Süd 4,2 1P
11. Gärtner, Lukas 2004 RSV 1 4,18
12. Fey, Nolen 2004 KSC 4,16
13 Guthammer, Juri 2004 SVP 2 4,14
14. Herrmann, Julian 2005 RSV 2 4,13
15. Jakobi, Jorden 2005 SVP 2 3,93
16. Koloska, Nepomuk 2005 LAC 1 3,93
17. Brunn, Nico 2005 LAC 2 3,86
18. Stein, NIco 2005 KSC 3,84
19 Becker, Mark-David 2005 RSV 2 3,79
20 Paukert, Erik 2006 SCC 3,56
21 Peixoto, Guy 2005 SCB 3,52
22 Fischer, Konstantin 2005 SCC 3,22
AK Enyiagu, Jermaine 2004 SVP 1 5,40m
Kugel

1. Lochen, Julian 2004 LAC 1 10,34 10P
2. Kulesa, Wasja 2004 SVP 1 8,98 9P
3. Gottwald, Kristian 2004 SF Kladow 8,88 8P
4. Fischer, Karl 2004 RSV 1 8,64 7P
5. Müller Ronny 2004 Berliner

Turnerschaft
8,45 6P

6. Knepper, Noah 2004 RSV 1 8,27 5P
7. Kologbo, Cassidy 2004 BLT Süd 7,84 4P
8. Ringelhan, Maxmilian 2004 LAC 1 7,4 3P
9. Voss, Jeremy 2004 SVP 7,17 2P
10. Wildgrube, Wigurd 2005 RSV 2 7,04 1P



11. Pardon, Jakob 2005 LAC 2 6,70m
12. Brockmeyer, Nico 2004 RSV 2 6,67
13. Quabeck, Anton 2004 Berliner

Turnerschaft
6,33

14. Güll, Jeremy 2005 LAC 2 5,84
15 Schmücker, Frederick 2005 SF Kladow 5,63
16 Beyer, Lenn 2005 SVP 2 5,52
17 Ehssein, Chadi 2004 BLT Süd 5,45
18 Breit, Kai 2004 SCB 5,38
19 Seheytt, Theo 2005 SVP 2 5,14
20 Johannsen, Henrik 2005 SCC 5,01
21 Wulle, Leonard 2005 SCC 4,40m

800m

1. Enyiagu, Jermaine 2004 SVP 02:26,40 10P
2. Jentsch, Enrique 2004 SVP 1 02:27,40 9P
3. Schwade, Arvid 2004 LAC 1 02:33,60 8P
4. Benkert, Tami 2005 LAC 1 02:34,20 7P
5. Schnidler, Leonik 2005 SVP 2 02:36,10 6P
6. Lehmann, Paul 2004 RSV 1 02:37,50 5P
7. Cooilibaly, Batomba 2005 BLT Süd 02:38,80 4P
8. Christann, Tobias 2004 SVP 2 02:39,70 3P
9. Brockmeyer, Nico 2004 RSV 2 02:43,00 2P
10. Schmücker, Frederick 2005 SF Kladow 02:43,90 1P
11. Knepper, Noah 2004 RSV 1 02:44,10
12. Paukert, Erik 2006 SCC 02:44,40
13. Marquardt, Maximilian 2004 LAC 2 02:45,70
14. Weidermann, Franz 2006 Berliner

Turnerschaft
02:46,30

15. Knape, Leonard 2004 SF Kladow 02:46,40
16 Güll, Jeremy 2005 LAC 2 02:47,70
17 Doumbouya, Sekov 2004 BLT Süd 02:49,20
18 Breit, Kai 2004 SCB 02:49,30
19 Badnick, Sascha 2004 KSC 02:49,40
20 Becker, Mark-David 2005 RSV 2 02:55,70
21 Klosowski, Milan 2005 SCC 02:56,40
22 Kasper, Yannick 2004 RSV 2 02:58,90
23 Longwitz, Jan-Hauke 2005 RSV 2 02:59,90
24 Wohlgemuth, Alexander 2005 SCB 03:03,60
25 Wulle, Leonard 2005 SCC 03:19,40

Staffel 4 x ½ Runde
1. LAC 1 52,2 20P
2. SVP 1 53,1 18P
3. SF Kladow 54,1 16P
4. RSV 1 55,2 14P



5. SVP 2 55,7 12P
6. LAC 2 57,3 10P
7. BLT Süd 57,6  8P
8 RSV 2 59,2 6P
9 SCB 01:00,70 4P
10 Berliner Turnerschaft 01:01,40 2P
11 SCC 01:06,40

ml. Jgd. U14  04/05 Pokalwertung

1. SVP 1 96 Punkte
2. LAC 1 85 Punkte
3. RSV Eintacht 1949 1 45 Punkte
4. SF Kladow 43 Punkte
5. LT Süd 32 Punkte
6. SVP 2 29 Punkte
7. LAC 2 19 Punkte
8. SCB 17 Punkte
9 RSV Eintracht 1949 2 11 Punkte
10 Berliner Turnerschaft 8 Punkte

wbl. Jgd. U14 Jg. 04/05

60m Hürden

1. Spaniol, Alina 2005 LAC 10,27   10P.
2. Lissner, Romy 2004 SVP 1 10,41 9P
3. Sonnerberg, Luca 2004 TSVRudow 2 10,65 8P
4. Hackmann, Luise 2004 RSV 1 10,73 7P
5. Szezina, Fanni 2004 TSV Rudow 1 10,76 6P
6. Semczyszyn, Lea 2004 TSV Rudow 1 10,79 5P
7. Serukin, Ilayda 2005 LG Nord 1 10,86 3,5P
8. Feicht, Alina 2004 Berliner LT Süd 10,68 3,5P
9. Böttcher, Livia 2004 LG Nord 1 10,97 2P.
10: Nguyen, Thuylinh 2004 SVP 1 11,1 1P
11. Sager, Anna-Lena 2004 Tsv Rudow 2 11,16
12. Schulze, Hannah 2005 SF Kladow 1 11,5
13 Feese, Emma 2004 LT Süd 11,65
14 Holz, Annika 2005 SF Kladow 1 11,79
15. Ofmann, Milena 2004 LG Nord 2 11,86
16. Matongo, Liza 2004 LAC 11,9
17. Henze, Nele 2004 RSV 1 12,26
18 Thalheim, Selena 2005 SVP2 12,41
19 Sachs, Valerie 2004 LG Nord 2 12,86
20 Dragunsky, Eva 2005 RSV 2 13,06
21 Scheffler, Lilly 2005 BTSC 13,34
22 Goeke, Jette 2005 SF Kladow 2 13,36



23 Humphries, Keara 2004 SF Kladow 2 13,38
24 Dehmerl, Melina 2005 RSV 2 13,9
25 Sühlo, Ronja 2004 SCC 14,29
26 Niesgodda, Noa 2005 SCC 14,36

60m
1. Franzke, Antonia 2004 TSV Rudow 1 8,46 10P.
2. Below, Nina 2004 TSV Rudow 1 8,48 9P
3. Kels, Lisa 2004 BLT Süd 8,56 8P
4. Reetz, Nadine 2004 TSV Rudow 2 8,61 7P
5. Frenzel, Luise 2004 SVP 1 8,66 6P
5. Leutner, Eva 2004 RSV 1 8,71 5P
7. Jensch, Angelina 2004 TSV Rudow 2 8,72 4P.
7. Wiethoff, Helene 2005 LG Nord 1 8,77 2,5P
9. Brockmann, Mailin 2004 SF Kladow 1 8,77 2,5P
9. Serukin, Ilayda 2005 LG Nord 1 8,80s 1P
11. Salminkeit, Leonie 2004 LAC 8,85
12. Schiller, Kaja 2004 BLT Süd 8,87
13. Becker, Nora 2005 TSC 8,92
15 Gärtner, Leonie 2004 RSV 2 8,97
16 Profft, Leonie 2005 SVP 1 9,13
17 Niermann, Christine 2004 LG Nord 2 9,14
18 Gawanba , Maxima 2004 RSV 1 9,19
19 Freund, Leonie 2005 SF Kladow 1 9,19
20 De l'or, Natalie 2005 SCC 9,21
21 Groening, Celine 2005 SF KLadow 9,37
22 Scholzen, Nora 2005 SF Kladow 9,37
23 Worms, Emma 2005 SVP 2 9,40s
24 Scheffler, Lilly 2005 TSC 9,45
25 Dragusky, Eva 2005 RSV 2 9,59
26 Lobbes, Marisa 2004 SVP 2 9,65
27 Leikert, Amely 2005 RSV 9,75
28 Prikker, Marie 2005 RSV 2 9,76
29 Niesgodda, Noa 2005 SCC 10,24
30 Köhn, Caroline 2004 LG Nord 2 10,69
AK Spaniol, Alina 2005 LAC 8,19
Weitsprung

1. Spaniol, Alina 2005 LAC 4,61 10P
2. Feese, Emma 2004 BLT Süd 4,49 9P
3. Feicht, Alina 2004 BLT Süd 4,49 8P
4. Franzke, Antonia 2004 TSV Rudow 1 4,48 7P
5. Senczyszyn, Lea 2004 TSV Rudow 1 4,42 6P
6. Wiethoff, Helene 2005 LG Nord 1 4,39 5P
7. Gärtner, Leonie 2004 RSV 1 4,38 4P
8. Rohde, Helena 2005 SVP 1 4,36 3P
9. Salminkeit, Leonie 2004 LAC 4,34 2P
10. Jensch, Angelina 2004 TSV Rudow 2 4,22 1P
11. Böttcher, Livia 2004 LG Nord 1 4,19
12. Schleicher, Hannah 2004 RSV 1 4,18
13. Brockmann, Mailin 2004 SF Kladow 1 4,17



14. Sonnenberg, Luca 2004 TSV Rudow 2 4,13
15. Böhlen, Hanna 2004 SF Kladow 1 4,11
16. Thalheim, Selena 2005 SVP 2 4,03
17. Holz, Emma 2005 SVP 1 3,89
18. Groening, Celine 2005 SF Kladow 2 3,85
19. Prikker, Marie 2005 RSV 2 3,77
20 Beutler, Lilli 2004 SVP 2 3,71
21 Mohr, Emma 2005 SF Kladow 2 3,63
22 Hofmann, Milena 2004 LG Nord 2 3,54
23 Köster, Marlene 2004 SCC 3,51
24 Askan, Jouana 2005 SCC 3,51
25 Becker, Nora 2005 TSC 3,46
26 Nunez Singer, Siri 2005 TSC 3,41

Kugel

1. Szezina, Fanni 2004 TSV Rudow 1 8,60m 10P
2. Hackmann, Luise 2004 RSV 1 7,97 9P
3. Loewel, Sophia 2004 TSV Rudow 1 7,80m 8P
4. Böhlen, Hanna 2004 SF Kladow 1 7,59 7P
5. Leitner, Eva 2004 RSV 1 7,59 6P
6. Kels, Lisa 2004 BLT Süd 7,39 5P
7. Rustemeyer, Flora 2004 LG Nord 1 7,27 4P
8. Garske, Victoria 2004 BLT Süd 7,03 3P
9. Nguyen, Thuy Linh 2004 SVP 1 7,02 2P
10. Feldmann, Marit 2005 SF Kladow 1 6,83 1P
11. Lisner, Romy 2004 SVP 1 6,70m
12. Matongo, Liza 2004 LAC 6,65
13. Manke, Michelle 2004 TSV Rudow 2 6,64
14. Wunderlich, Lia 2005 SVP 2 6,31
15. Monono, Grace 2005 SVP 2 6,31
16. Schönborn, Lana 2004 TSV Rudow 2 6,13
17. Goeke, Jette 2005 SF Kladow 2 5,86
18. Safaei, Stella 2005 LG Nord 1 5,67
19 Askan, Jouana 2005 SCC 5,56
20 Köhn, Caroline 2004 LG Nord 2 5,54
21 Köster, Marlene 2004 SCC 5,24
22 Niermann, Christine 2004 LG Nord 2 5,23
23 Nunez Singer, Siri 2005 TSC 5,19
24 Ohlsen, Liv 2004 RSV 2 4,81
25 Nunez Singer, Ada 2005 TSC 4,63

800 m
1. Reetz, Nadine 2004 TSV Rudow 2 02:32,50 10P
2. De l'Or, Natalie 2005 SCC 02:33,90 9P
3. Below, Nina 2004 TSV Rudow 1 02:35,00 8P
4. Weiß, Hannah 2004 TSV Rudow 1 02:36,30 7P
5. Schleicher, Hannah 2004 RSV 1 02:39,40 6P
6. Gawanka, Maxima 2004 RSV 1 02:40,90 5P
7. Beutler, Lilli 2004 SVP 2 02:40,50 4P
8. Rohde, Helena 2005 SVP 1 02:41,20 3P



9. Henze, Nele 2004 RSV 2 02:41,30 2P
10. Schönborn, Lana 2004 TSV Rudow 2 02:45,50 1P
11. Siewert, Julie 2005 TSC 02:45,70
12. Dehmel, Melina 2005 RSV 2 02:46,40
13. Profft, Leonie 2005 SVP 1 02:46,40
14. Safaei, Stella 2005 LG Nord 1 02:48,10
15. Rustemeyer, Flora 2004 LG Nord 1 02:52,00
16. Nunez Singer, Ada 2005 TSC 02:53,40
17. Sühlow, Ronja 2004 SCC 02:53,40
18. Garske, Victoria 2004 BLT Süd 02:54,10
19. Wallstab, Emma 2004 SVP 2 02:58,10
20. Holz, Annika 2005 SF Kladow 1 03:01,50

Peiker, Rieke 2004 SF Kladow 1 03:02,40
Wenzlow, Jouline 2005 SF Kladow 2 03:05,50
Humphries, Keara 2004 SF Kladow 2 03:14,10
Dernehl, Sophia 2005 BLT Süd 03:16,80

Staffel 4 x ½ Runde

1. TSV Rudow 1 53,6 20P
2. SVP 1 54,2 18P
3. BLT Süd 54,7 16P
4. RSV 1 55,1 14P
5. TSV Rudow 2 55,7 12P
6. SVP 2 56,2 10P
7. LG Nord 1 57,1 8P
8. SF Kladow 1 57,6 6P
9. Sf Kladow 2 59,1 4P
10. TSC 59,6 2P
11 RSV 2 01:00,10
12 SCC 01:01,30
13 LG Nord 2 01:02,90

Wbl.Jg.U14 04/05 POKALWERTUNG
1. TSV Rudow 1 96 Punkte
2. RSV Eintracht 1949 1 56 Punkte
3. LT Süd 52,5 Punkte
4. TSV Rudow 2 43 Punkte
5. SVP 1 42 Punkte
6. LG Nord 1 26 Punkte
7. LAC 22 Punkte
8. SF Kladow 1 16,5 Punkte
9. SVP 2 14 Punkte
10. SCC 9 Punkte
11 SF Kladow 2 4 Punkte
12 TSC 2 Punkte
13 RSV Eintracht 1949 2 2 Punkte


